

Residential Service Agreement

Items with * Required

DATE OF SERVICE					
Date Service Requ	ested to Begin (service o	onnections requ	uire a minimum 24	-hour notice)*:	
PROPERTY LOCAT	TON (this is where the e	lectric service is	located)*		
Physical Street Address:					
Address.	Street		City	State	Zip
APN Parcel Numb from Lincoln Cour	er (if property does not l ity parcel data)	nave street addr	ess, you must prov	ide APN	
ACCOUNT INFOR	MATION (this will be the	billing address	and contact inforr	mation for the ac	ccount)*
Name(s) on Accou	ınt:				
Billing Address:					
	Addres	s	City	State	Zip
Main Contact Pho	ne Number:				
FIRST APPLICANT	INFORMATION (only th	e named individ	luals can make cha	inges to the acco	ount)
Applicant:					
	Name*		Date of	Birth*	Social Security No.*
Driver License:				Email:	
	Number*	State*	*		
Phone Number*:					
	Home		Mobile		Work
Best Method of C		ne Phone:	Mobile Phone:	Text:	Email:
SECOND APPLICA	NT INFORMATION (only	the named indi	ividuals can make	changes to the a	ccount)
Applicant:					
	Name*		Date of	L Birth*	Social Security No.*
Driver License:				Email:	-
	Number*	State [*]	*		

Phone Numbe	r*:											
	<u> </u>	Home		Mobile			W	ork				
Best Method of Contact*:		t*:	Home Phone	: Mobile Pho	ne:	Text:		Email:				
							l					
RENTER INFOR	OITAM	N (complete thi	s section only	if renting)								
Landlord Name:												
Landiora Name												
Address:									\neg			
		Street		City		State		Zip				
Talambana Nuu	h - u.	50000		City				216				
Telephone Nur	nber:											
CEDVICE ACREE	D 4 F N I T											
1. Lincoln Cou		er shall as soon	as possible, d	eliver to the custom	er. the	utility grade r	ower fo	or use on the				
	-		-	all be to the meterin			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0. 0.00 0				
2. The custom	er shall p	ourchase from L	incoln County	Power and pay mo	nthly fo	or all power us	sed and	shall comply w	ith			
_				orth in Lincoln Count		-						
	3. The customer hereby grants Lincoln County Power the right to operate, repair, and maintain the electrical distribution equipment and service line located on the premises. The customer also grants the Lincoln County											
				-		_			m			
Power the right to cut or trim all trees necessary to ensure the safe and reliable operation of the electrical system. 4. Lincoln County Power will make every reasonable effort to furnish service under this agreement. Lincoln County												
	-		•			_			•			
	Power shall not be liable to the customer for damages or for any delay or failure in furnishing service hereunder when such delay is caused by acts of the elements or for any cause out of the control of Lincoln County Power.											
•	County Power.											
	6. The customer shall provide Lincoln County Power with a deposit of \$150.00 or an amount equal to two months highest bill, for a location, whichever is higher. Deposit requirements may be waived for customers with a good											
credit repor		ation, whicheve	er is fligher.	Deposit requiremen	ıs illay	be waived for	Custon	iers with a good	u			
•		oonsible for all	costs incurred	for collection of del	inquer	nt accounts.						
7. The customer is responsible for all costs incurred for collection of delinquent accounts.8. If a customer is a tenant, customer understands and acknowledges that Lincoln County Power may disclose, to the												
legal owner of the property, any information pertaining to providing service to the customer.												
9. If customer is a landlord, customer understands and acknowledges that they must execute a guaranty of payment.												
10. You agree, in order for us to service your account or to collect any amounts you may owe, we may contact you by												
telephone at any telephone number associated with your account, including wireless telephone numbers, which could result in charges to you. We may also contact you by sending text messages or e-mails, using any e-mail												
address you provide to us. Methods of contact may include using pre-recorded/artificial voice messages and/or use												
		ing device, as a		idy include daing pre	10001	aca, ar emeiar v	orce me	essages array or	usc			
		,	•									
Applicant Sign	ature*:					Date*:						
11	- 1											
Applicant Sign	ature*:					Date*:						
The modific orgin												
Information below the line to be completed by Lincoln County Power District No. 1												
Serv	Service Location		Serv	ice ID Number		Mete	er Numb	oer				